
Jeudi 20 avril 2023

SORTIE GARLENDA
Liste des départs – Repères Jaunes et  Rouges

 Tee  Heure  Nom-Prénom index voiture repas

1 09h00 BERTOLOTTI Gilbert
GEOFFROY Alain

ALTABURU Michel
CAZAUX Régis

16,8
15,7
23,9
17,2

V
V

oui
oui
oui
oui

09h10 TASSONE Christian
LANFREY Catherine
STEFANI Christian

SERAIN Daniel

25,8
25,5
19,0
24,7

oui
oui
oui
oui

09h20 BORLA Patrick
KOGLER Roland
BELOLI Christian

DELANSORNE Marie-France

15,5
14,8
19,6
23,7

oui
oui
oui
oui

09h30 LEON Freddy
LEON Marie-Claire
BOLANO François

GEORGE Mary

25,5
38

23,4
28,7

oui
oui
oui
oui

09h40 CASSINI Yvette
PLUTONI Rémy
SPARACIA Laura

21,4
27,5
27,3

oui
oui
oui

6 09h00 SBARATTO Jean-Philippe
PICCO Dominique

LAQUIEZE Christian
COLLEN Yannick

25,9
21,8
19,6
24

V
V

oui
oui
oui
oui

09h10 VANZO Eric
CALCA Thierry
BILLIET Pascal

SAVIGNEUX Albéric

22,6
28,7
25,8
17,3

V
V

oui
oui
oui
oui

09h20 SCHOROTH Christian
PIERALLINI Serge

SIOLI Alain
ELINEAU Laurent

19,6
18,4
17,5
19,6

oui
oui
oui
oui

0930 BENESSIANO Claude
MOATTI Pierre-Jean

BAUJOIN Alex
GINEKIS Olivier

22,5
21,2
20,6
21,2

V
V

oui
oui
oui
oui



09h40 LIBOUBAN  Patrick
EBERSWEILER Eric
MORALDO Freddy
ABBAS Zineeddine

13,9
13,2
8,9
15,9

oui
oui
oui
oui

11 09h00 BERTIN Patrick
PERATI Sylvia

BERGINC Daniel

30,6
34,61
29,5

oui
oui
oui

09h10 CRONIER Olivier
BRIFFAUT Daniel

BEHAGUE Martine

25
27,6
26

oui
oui
oui

09h20 AYADI Mounaim
LEBAIL Serge

MASSOT Jean-Jacques
BARDIAUX Steeve

13,2
20,2
17,7
19,6

oui
oui
oui
oui

09h30 DANIEL Marc
GRUN Christiane
CORNIC Yveline

BEHAGUE Christian

29,7
27,6
29,6
31,9

oui
oui
oui
oui

53 joueurs 4 voitures   53 repas  


